Haines Borough Assembly
Retreat Agenda
February 3, 2024 — Library

Call to order
Introductions
Purpose of the Day

Assembly Priorities — next 12 months — Top 3 critical issues
Review of Survey Results
Discussion and Grouping of Topics
Prioritization of Action (Multi-voting)
Assignment of Action

Assembly Desires — next 12 months
Review of Survey Results
Discussion and Grouping of Topics
Prioritization of Action (Multi-voting)
Assignment of Action

Budget Direction to Manager
Review Survey Results
Discuss Topics
Prioritize Assembly Actions
Direction to Manager

Wrap-Up/Next Steps

1:00-1:15
1:15-2:15
2:15-3:45
3:45-4:45
4:45 - 5:00



